Board Member

Tanya Rogers

Kelly Little

Cristina Martinez-Camacho
Janet Wilson

Lili-ann Mooneyham

Lisa Simmons

Rebecca VanCleave

Term

10/02/2019-06/30/2027
10/10/2025-06/30/2027
01/10/2025-06/30/2026
05/10/2024-06/30/2026
09/10/2021-06/30/2026
11/18/2022-06/30/2026
08/15/2019-06/30/2027

Training Date



