

<b>Board Member</b>	<b>Term</b>	<b>Training Date</b>
Tanya Rogers	10/02/2019-06/30/2027	
Kelly Little	10/10/2025-06/30/2027	
Cristina Martinez-Camacho	01/10/2025-06/30/2026	
Janet Wilson	05/10/2024-06/30/2026	
Lili-ann Mooneyham	09/10/2021-06/30/2026	
Lisa Simmons	11/18/2022-06/30/2026	
Rebecca VanCleave	08/15/2019-06/30/2027	